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SEMESTER : 2

TABULATION OF RESULT

MTECH(INS)(FT)(REGULAR) (SemTwo-Apr-May 2016) EXAM NAME :
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5365215001ROLL NO. : FULL NAME : NURUSH SABAH AMRIN  //  MOHAMMAD NADEEM

SUBJECT

CODE

TOTAL

OBT.

  TA  CT    ESE   
SUBJECT NAME

    Max.  Obt.      Max.  Obt.     Max.  Obt.   

TOTAL

MAX.
GRADE   GP  CREDITS

Microcontroller & Embeded System 100 44 20 19 20 19 7B140 4552211(28) 82

Optimal Control System 100 48 20 19 20 19 7B140 4552212(28) 86

Process Control & Industrial Automation 100 63 20 18 20 18 8B+140 4552213(28) 99

Industrial Electronics & Power Control 100 48 20 19 20 19 7B140 4552214(28) 86

Elective-II: AI & ES in Industrial Systems 100 73 20 19 20 19 9A140 4552233(28) 111

Microcontroller & Embeded System (Lab) 75 65 75 71 10A+150 2552221(28) 136

Computer Simulation (Lab) 75 68 75 71 10A+150 2552222(28) 139

CPI:SPI: 8.000000 8.3333 739 PASS1000

5365215002ROLL NO. : FULL NAME : PEEYUSH SAHU  //  SURENDRA KUMAR SAHU

SUBJECT

CODE

TOTAL

OBT.

  TA  CT    ESE   
SUBJECT NAME

    Max.  Obt.      Max.  Obt.     Max.  Obt.   

TOTAL

MAX.
GRADE   GP  CREDITS

Microcontroller & Embeded System 100 40 20 18 20 19 7B140 4552211(28) 77

Optimal Control System 100 57 20 17 20 19 8B+140 4552212(28) 93

Process Control & Industrial Automation 100 63 20 17 20 19 8B+140 4552213(28) 99

Industrial Electronics & Power Control 100 59 20 18 20 18 8B+140 4552214(28) 95

Elective-II: AI & ES in Industrial Systems 100 64 20 17 20 18 8B+140 4552233(28) 99

Microcontroller & Embeded System (Lab) 75 59 75 69 9A150 2552221(28) 128

Computer Simulation (Lab) 75 60 75 68 9A150 2552222(28) 128

CPI:SPI: 8.000000 7.8333 719 PASS1000
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5365215003ROLL NO. : FULL NAME : PRABHA THAKUR  //  D K S THAKUR

SUBJECT

CODE

TOTAL

OBT.

  TA  CT    ESE   
SUBJECT NAME

    Max.  Obt.      Max.  Obt.     Max.  Obt.   

TOTAL

MAX.
GRADE   GP  CREDITS

Microcontroller & Embeded System 100 46 20 19 20 19 7B140 4552211(28) 84

Optimal Control System 100 53 20 19 20 19 8B+140 4552212(28) 91

Process Control & Industrial Automation 100 65 20 18 20 19 8B+140 4552213(28) 102

Industrial Electronics & Power Control 100 73 20 19 20 18 9A140 4552214(28) 110

Elective-II: AI & ES in Industrial Systems 100 64 20 18 20 18 8B+140 4552233(28) 100

Microcontroller & Embeded System (Lab) 75 61 75 72 9A150 2552221(28) 133

Computer Simulation (Lab) 75 68 75 72 10A+150 2552222(28) 140

CPI:SPI: 8.250000 8.5000 760 PASS1000

5365215004ROLL NO. : FULL NAME : PRINCE SONI  //  PITAMBAR SONI

SUBJECT

CODE

TOTAL

OBT.

  TA  CT    ESE   
SUBJECT NAME

    Max.  Obt.      Max.  Obt.     Max.  Obt.   

TOTAL

MAX.
GRADE   GP  CREDITS

Microcontroller & Embeded System 100 Abs 20 18 20 19 0FI140 0552211(28) 37

Optimal Control System 100 Abs 20 18 20 19 0FI140 0552212(28) 37

Process Control & Industrial Automation 100 Abs 20 17 20 18 0FI140 0552213(28) 35

Industrial Electronics & Power Control 100 Abs 20 17 20 19 0FI140 0552214(28) 36

Elective-II: AI & ES in Industrial Systems 100 Abs 20 17 20 18 0FI140 0552233(28) 35

Microcontroller & Embeded System (Lab) 75 Abs 75 67 0FI150 0552221(28) 67

Computer Simulation (Lab) 75 Abs 75 69 0FI150 0552222(28) 69

CPI:SPI: 316 FAIL1000
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5365215005ROLL NO. : FULL NAME : ISHA AWADHIYA  //  ASHWANI AWADHIYA

SUBJECT

CODE

TOTAL

OBT.

  TA  CT    ESE   
SUBJECT NAME

    Max.  Obt.      Max.  Obt.     Max.  Obt.   

TOTAL

MAX.
GRADE   GP  CREDITS

Microcontroller & Embeded System 100 47 20 18 20 18 7B140 4552211(28) 83

Optimal Control System 100 43 20 18 20 18 7B140 4552212(28) 79

Process Control & Industrial Automation 100 44 20 17 20 18 7B140 4552213(28) 79

Industrial Electronics & Power Control 100 50 20 17 20 19 7B140 4552214(28) 86

Elective-II: AI & ES in Industrial Systems 100 46 20 16 20 18 7B140 4552233(28) 80

Microcontroller & Embeded System (Lab) 75 59 75 71 9A150 2552221(28) 130

Computer Simulation (Lab) 75 61 75 69 9A150 2552222(28) 130

CPI:SPI: 7.333300 7.3333 667 PASS1000

5365215006ROLL NO. : FULL NAME : ANJANEY PACHORI  //  KAILASH NARAYAN PACHORI

SUBJECT

CODE

TOTAL

OBT.

  TA  CT    ESE   
SUBJECT NAME

    Max.  Obt.      Max.  Obt.     Max.  Obt.   

TOTAL

MAX.
GRADE   GP  CREDITS

Microcontroller & Embeded System 100 13 20 18 20 19 0FF140 0552211(28) 50

Optimal Control System 100 41 20 18 20 19 7B140 4552212(28) 78

Process Control & Industrial Automation 100 43 20 17 20 19 7B140 4552213(28) 79

Industrial Electronics & Power Control 100 46 20 17 20 19 7B140 4552214(28) 82

Elective-II: AI & ES in Industrial Systems 100 45 20 16 20 19 7B140 4552233(28) 80

Microcontroller & Embeded System (Lab) 75 59 75 69 9A150 2552221(28) 128

Computer Simulation (Lab) 75 64 75 68 9A150 2552222(28) 132

CPI:SPI: 629 FAIL1000
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5365215007ROLL NO. : FULL NAME : SANTOSH KUMAR KUSHWAHA  //  SHAMBHU PRASAD KUSHWAHA

SUBJECT

CODE

TOTAL

OBT.

  TA  CT    ESE   
SUBJECT NAME

    Max.  Obt.      Max.  Obt.     Max.  Obt.   

TOTAL

MAX.
GRADE   GP  CREDITS

Microcontroller & Embeded System 100 19 20 17 20 18 0FF140 0552211(28) 54

Optimal Control System 100 40 20 17 20 19 6C+140 4552212(28) 76

Process Control & Industrial Automation 100 47 20 18 20 18 7B140 4552213(28) 83

Industrial Electronics & Power Control 100 52 20 17 20 18 7B140 4552214(28) 87

Elective-II: AI & ES in Industrial Systems 100 43 20 18 20 18 7B140 4552233(28) 79

Microcontroller & Embeded System (Lab) 75 54 75 68 8B+150 2552221(28) 122

Computer Simulation (Lab) 75 64 75 69 9A150 2552222(28) 133

CPI:SPI: 634 FAIL1000


